

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24AAVPA3478P1Z1

| 1. | Legal Name | SARO. | J SHANK | ARLAL AGAR | WAL | |
|--|---|---|------------------------------------|------------|-----|-----|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | SHREE BALAJI EXPORT | | | | |
| 3. | Constitution of Business | Proprietorship | | | | |
| 4. | Address of Principal Place of Business | 3 RD FLOOR, B-305, MANGALYA TOWER, OPP ANJALI CINEMA, BHATTA, VASNA, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380007 | | | | |
| 5. | Date of Liability | 20/07/2017 | | | | |
| 6. | Date of Validity | From | | 20/07/2017 | То | NA |
| 7. | Type of Registration | Regular | | | | |
| 8. Particulars of Approving Author | | ority | ity Gujarat Goods and Services Tax | | | 017 |
| Signature | | | | | | |
| Name | | DILIPKUMAR KASANBHAI PARGI | | | | |
| Designation | | Assistant Commissioner | | | | |
| Jurisdictional Office | | Ghatak 17 (Ahmedabad) | | | | |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate | | 24/05/2019 | | | | |
| Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State. | | | | | | |



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

| GSTIN | 24AAVPA3478P1Z1 |
|--------------------|--------------------------|
| Legal Name | SAROJ SHANKARLAL AGARWAL |
| Trade Name, if any | SHREE BALAJI EXPORT |

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0





GSTIN24AAVPA3478P1Z1Legal NameSAROJ SHANKARLAL AGARWALTrade Name, if anySHREE BALAJI EXPORT

Details of Proprietor



1

NameSAROJ SHANKARLAL AGARWALDesignation/StatusPROPERITORResident of StateGujarat